Position

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$231,821
$214,713
$196,165
$185,514
$176,754
$173,696
$167,997
$162,108
$155,519
$154,870
$153,665
$151,007
$146,434
$145,993
$145,657
$144,419
$142,824
$139,461
$139,166
$138,768
$137,915
$137,343
$136,367
$131,560
$131,507
$130,110
$129,755
$129,620
$129,548
$129,119

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,140
$38,850
$48,401
$48,731
$40,647
$41,695
$40,439
$39,128
$40,798
$29,477
$40,913
$42,928
$33,443
$38,838
$33,261
$39,642
$30,649
$36,097
$36,602
$40,474
$32,078
$35,533
$36,060
$35,097
$29,604
$35,533
$35,859
$35,780
$33,562
$32,947



Fire Fighter

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Engineer

Principal Management Analyst
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Acting Deputy Fire Marshall
Fire Fighter

Fire Safety Specialist
Fire Fighter Paramedic

Fire Prevention Permit
Technician |

Senior Account Clerk
Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$127,420
$124,291
$123,199
$117,444
$116,576
$116,194
$115,981
$115,287
$115,001
$114,950
$114,879
$107,158
$104,296
$99,944
$98,358
$97,248
$94,622
$93,098
$92,094
$85,230
$85,137
$65,065
$64,841
$59,810

$58,929
$31,402
$23,738
$23,311
$22,235
$14,880
$12,099

$34,216
$34,664
$31,265
$25,956
$36,464
$33,506
$33,387
$29,819
$36,066
$30,820
$31,531
$25,120
$28,311
$27,519
$27,926
$36,634
$34,853

$602
$27,212
$24,073
$25,831
$22,981
$20,724
$18,608

$11,491
$9,094
$7,996
$9,084
$7,959
$953
$4,564



Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Intern (Part-Time)
Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Intern P/T

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$12,043
$11,978
$11,643
$8,562
$8,206
$8,073
$1,458

$4,547
$4,547
$4,460
$342
$2,866
$1,080
$58



