Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Monterey Park	Fire	\$231,821	\$53,140
Battalion Chief		Monterey Park	Fire	\$214,713	\$38,850
Battalion Chief		Monterey Park	Fire	\$196,165	\$48,401
Battalion Chief		Monterey Park	Fire	\$185,514	\$48,731
Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$176,754	\$40,647
Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$173,696	\$41,695
Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$167,997	\$40,439
Fire Engineer		Monterey Park	Fire	\$162,108	\$39,128
Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$155,519	\$40,798
Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$154,870	\$29,477
Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$153,665	\$40,913
Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$151,007	\$42,928
Fire Engineer		Monterey Park	Fire	\$146,434	\$33,443
Fire Engineer		Monterey Park	Fire	\$145,993	\$38,838
Fire Fighter		Monterey Park	Fire	\$145,657	\$33,261
Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$144,419	\$39,642
Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$142,824	\$30,649
Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$139,461	\$36,097
Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$139,166	\$36,602
Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$138,768	\$40,474
Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$137,915	\$32,078
Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$137,343	\$35,533
Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$136,367	\$36,060
Fire Fighter		Monterey Park	Fire	\$131,560	\$35,097
Fire Fighter		Monterey Park	Fire	\$131,507	\$29,604
Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$130,110	\$35,533
Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$129,755	\$35,859
Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$129,620	\$35,780
Fire Engineer		Monterey Park	Fire	\$129,548	\$33,562
Fire Engineer		Monterey Park	Fire	\$129,119	\$32,947

Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$127,420	\$34,216
Fire Captain	Monterey Park	Fire	\$124,291	\$34,664
Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$123,199	\$31,265
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$117,444	\$25,956
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$116,576	\$36,464
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$116,194	\$33,506
Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$115,981	\$33,387
Fire Captain	Monterey Park	Fire	\$115,287	\$29,819
Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$115,001	\$36,066
Fire Captain	Monterey Park	Fire	\$114,950	\$30,820
Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$114,879	\$31,531
Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$107,158	\$25,120
Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$104,296	\$28,311
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$99,944	\$27,519
Principal Management Analyst	Monterey Park	Fire	\$98,358	\$27,926
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$97,248	\$36,634
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$94,622	\$34,853
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$93,098	\$602
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$92,094	\$27,212
Acting Deputy Fire Marshall	Monterey Park	Fire	\$85,230	\$24,073
Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$85,137	\$25,831
Fire Safety Specialist	Monterey Park	Fire	\$65,065	\$22,981
Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$64,841	\$20,724
Fire Prevention Permit Technician I	Monterey Park	Fire	\$59,810	\$18,608
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey Park	Fire	\$58,929	\$11,491
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$31,402	\$9,094
Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$23,738	\$7,996
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$23,311	\$9,084
Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$22,235	\$7,959
Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$14,880	\$953
Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$12,099	\$4,564

Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$12,043	\$4,547
Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$11,978	\$4,547
Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$11,643	\$4,460
Fire Intern (Part-Time)	Monterey Park	Fire	\$8,562	\$342
Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$8,206	\$2,866
Fire Captain	Monterey Park	Fire	\$8,073	\$1,080
Fire Intern P/T	Monterey Park	Fire	\$1,458	\$58